
S.N. Applicant's Name 

1/KHUSHBOO RAJPUT 

2|SHAURYA SHANDILYA 

3/SHARDA DIXIT 

4 KIRAN RAJPUT 

5HEENA 

6/DIGPAL SAHU 

7NIHAL KUMAR AADILE 

8|ASHISH KUMAR 

9lYOGITA MAHILANGE 

10 SHRISHTI KUMBHKAR 

11|KAILASH KUMAR KHANDE 

12 SANGEETA 

13|HEENA 

14|DAMINI DEWANGAN 

15/DEEPAK SAHU 

16 KHUSHI DEWNANGAN 

17 MANISHA JAISWAL 

18|DAMINI SIKALVARE 

19|DEVYENDRA KOSHALE 

20|BHUMIKA PANDEY 

21/RAJENDRA SAHU 

22/RANI 

FIRST MERIT LIST FOR B.SC. PART ONE MATHEMATICS, ACCORDING TO MERIT/RESERVATION IS AS FOLLOWS: 

SECOND PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2024-25 

Father/Husband Name 

DUSHYANT SINGH RAJPUT 

RAMESH SHANDILYA 

GAJENDRA KUMAR DIXIT 

BALRAM SINGH RAJPUT 

DAGESHWAR 

VISHNU SAHU 

CHNDRA KUMAR AADILE 

OMKAR SATYAM 

LAXMIKANT 

SURESH KUMBHKAR 

SHIV PRASAD KHANDE 

BIHARIRAM 

ARJUN 

SANTOSH DEWANGAN 

MANOJ KUMAR 

|VINOD DEWANGAN 

PRAKASH JAISWAL 

DILIP SIKALVARE 

|JITENDRA KOSHALE 

MULESHWAR PRASAD 

MAHABIR SAHU 

MALIKRAM 

Date of Birth(DD 
MM-YYYY) 

UR (15 OPEN +07 F=22) 

15-Aug-2006 

|21-Sep-2006 

02-Jul-2006 

22-Nov-2005 

28-Dec-2006 

04-Nov-2006 

|12-Jun-2000 

22-Jul-2004 

|20-Nov-2006 

04-Sep-2006 

13-May-2004 

08-May-2006 

14-Jan-2006 

|25-Aug-2006 

19-Sep-2006 

09-Dec-2006 

09-Nov-2004 

05-Dec-2006 

|29-Sep-2005 

10-0ct-2005 

16-Dec-2006 

|24-Nov-2006 

General 

|General 

General 

Category 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 

Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

Gender 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Female 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|General 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Female 

12TH 

Female 

Male 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Female 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Female 

Schedule Caste (SC) Female 

Male 

Female 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)|Female 

|Overall 
Weight Percenta 
age % ge for 

Merit 

76.4| 

74.6 

74.4 

74.4 

74| 

72.8 

72.6 

72.4| 

72.2 

72 

72 

71.6 

71.6 

70.8 

70.6 

70.2 

70 

70| 

69.8| 

69.8 

69.6 

69.4 

76.4 

74.6 

74.4 

74.4 

74 

72.8| 

72.6| 

72.4 

72.2 

72 

72 

71.6| 

71.6 

70.8| 

70.6| 

70.2 

70 

70 

69.8 

69.8| 

69.6 

69.4 



10 

11 

12 

15 

13 

14 

16 

6 

17 

8 

5 

2 

18 

3 

4 

1 

1 
UR (P.H. 01) 

FF 01 

ST (18) 



1/SURAJ 

2 DEVRAJ TONDAR 

3) MONIKA 

1JITENDRA SAHU 

2|KALINDEE PATEL 

3SHIVRANI 

4|SURAJ 

5]DURGESH KUMAR SAHU 

6|PAMMI SAHU 

Admission Committee 
Convenor 

Member 

SANTOSH 

PUNARAM TONDAR 

SANTOSH MIRI 

MANHARAN SAHU 

PRADUMN RAM PATEL 

RATIRAM SAHU 

SIDDHURAM SAHU 

|DINESH KUMAR SAHU 

KESHAV PRASAD 

Mr. N. K. PURLEY 

DR. RANJU GUPTA 

MISS. TRIPTI LAKRA 

SC (03) 

14-0ct-2005 

|20-Nov-2007 

|15-Aug-2007 

OBC (06) 
09-Sep-2004 

17-Feb-2007 

03-May-2006 

31-Aug-2007 

09-Apr-2005 

|24-Sep-2006 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

|Schedule Caste (SC) 

Schedule Caste (SC) 

Male 

|Male 

Female 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

|Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 
other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer) Female 

Other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)Male 

|Other Backward Class (OBC) (Non-creamylayer) Male 

other Backward Class (0BC) (Non-creamylayer)Female 

68.8 

68.4 

68.4| 

69 

68.6 

68.4 

68.2 

66.6 

67.2 

2 

PRINCIPAL 

68.8 

68.4 

68.4 

69 

68.6 

68.4| 

68.2 

67.93 

67.2 

t,fre-gt(s.4.) 
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